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Pine River 201543 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 500 | 2015 4 3 H $9.7200 $4,860.0000 13,288,500
Capital 4H M &y 16 H
Management PTETHE HERlE | ST TEE 500 | 20154 3 H $9.7300 $4,865.0000 13,289,000
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 1,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.7350 $9,735.0000 13,290,000
it &) 16 H
TETHE HikRE | FTITETAES 1,000 | 201543 H $9.7400 $9,740.0000 13,291,000
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirgE | STuiTETES 5,500 | 2015 4 3 H $9.7500 | $53,625.0000 13,296,500
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HirgE | SIUITETES 11,500 | 2015 4= 3 H $9.7600 | $112,240.0000 13,308,000
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 17,000 | 20154 3 H $9.7700 | $166,090.0000 13,325,000
Mt | 16 H

fTETR HMERE | STiurAETES 1,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.7750 |  $9,775.0000 13,326,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 47,500 | 2015 4 3 H $9.7800 | $464,550.0000 13,373,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HMEgmlE | STitATES 500 | 2015 4 3 H $9.7900 $4,895.0000 13,374,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 55,500 | 2015 4F 3 H $9.8000 | $543,900.0000 13,429,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 19,500 | 2015 4 3 A $9.8100 | $191,295.0000 13,449,000
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 17,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.8200 | $166,940.0000 13,466,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 12,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.8300 | $117,960.0000 13,478,000
i &y 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 19,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.8400 | $186,960.0000 13,497,000
i &y 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 34,000 | 201543 H $9.8500 | $334,900.0000 13,531,000
i &y 16 H




PTTETE HirgE | SIUITETES 1,500 | 2015 £ 3 H $9.8550 | $14,782.5000 13,532,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HMEmlE | STtATES 18,500 | 20154 3 H $9.8600 | $182,410.0000 13,551,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | SIuiTETES 12,500 | 20154 3 H $9.8700 | $123,375.0000 13,563,500
Mt | 16 H

TETR HMERE | STirAETES 500 | 2015 4 3 H $9.8750 |  $4,937.5000 13,564,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HMEgmlE | STitATES 25,000 | 20154 3 H $9.8800 | $247,000.0000 13,589,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HirgnE | STuiTETES 23,000 | 20154 3 H $9.8900 | $227,470.0000 13,612,000
fit | 16 H

SHETE HpERE | ST T AES 500 | 2015 4% 3 A $9.8950 |  $4,947.5000 13,612,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 73,500 | 201543 H $9.9000 | $727,650.0000 13,686,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 18,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.9100 | $178,380.0000 13,704,000
i &y 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 6,000 | 2015 4 3 H $9.9200 | $59,520.0000 13,710,000
i &y 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 1,500 | 2015 4£ 3 H $9.9250 | $14,887.5000 13,711,500
i &y 16 H




PIETH | EMUERE | STIETAS

g BB T AT HS 2,500 | 2015 43 H $9.9300 | $24,825.0000 13,714,000

i % 16 1 -
PETH | HUERE | ASGETAS

2 MU HEECTETES 25,500 | 2015 £ 3 A $9.8600 | $251,430.0000 13,688,500

B 4 16 o
PAETH | HUERE | ASGETAS

g MU HEEITETRS 10,000 | 2015 43 H $9.8700 | $98,700.0000 13,678,500

B 4 16 o
PAETH | HUENE | ASGETAS

g MU HEEITETRS 10,000 | 2015 43 H $9.8800 | $98,800.0000 13,668,500

g 4 16 o
PAETH | HUERE | ASGETAS

g MU HEEITETRS 28,000 | 201543 H $9.9000 | $277,200.0000 13,640,500

B 4 16 o
PIETH | EfUERE | ASETETAS

g MU AEEEITETLES 12,000 | 2015 43 H $9.9100 | $118,920.0000 13,628,500

i 4y 16 o
PIETH | EMUERE | ASETETAS

g MU AEEEITETLES 30,000 | 2015 43 H $9.9200 | $297,600.0000 13,598,500

i 4 16 o
PIETH | HMUERE | ASETETAS

g AR A ESEITETARS 79,500 | 2015 4% 3 A $9.9300 | $789,435.0000 13,519,000

i & 16 -
PIETH | HMUEBE | ASETETAS

8 FAR A ESEITETARS 30,500 | 2015 4% 3 A $9.9400 | $303,170.0000 13,488,500

i 4y 16 o
PIETA | HMUERE | ASEETAS

8 AR A EEITETARS 64,000 | 201543 H $9.9500 | $636,800.0000 13,424,500

i 4y 16 -
PIETH | HMUERE | ASETETAS

g AR A EGEITETARS 36,000 | 2015 4 3 A $9.9600 | $358,560.0000 13,388,500

X 4y 16 o




il=
PTTETE HiknlE | BSEITETES 20,000 | 201543 H $9.9700 | $199,400.0000 13,368,500
e | 16 H
TTETE HAgERE | BECTETES 60,000 | 2015423 A | $10.0000 | $600,000.0000 13,308,500
Mt | 16 H
TETE HAERIZE | BECTETES 70,000 | 201543 A | $10.0200 | $701,400.0000 13,238,500
Mt | 16 H
TTETE HAERIZE | BECTETES 500 | 201543 A | $10.0300 |  $5,015.0000 13,238,000
Mt | 16 H
TTETE HAERIZE | BECTETES 70,000 | 201543 A | $10.0400 | $702,800.0000 13,168,000
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HignlE | BETTATES 20,000 | 2015423 A | $10.0600 | $201,200.0000 13,148,000
fit | 16 H
PTETHE HignlE | BETTATES 9,500 | 2015423 A | $10.0800 | $95,760.0000 13,138,500
fit | 16 H
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..2#4%H Pine River Capital Management LLC #EAHYA



